
St. Anthony Parish • Catholic Faith Formation • 392-6362 
 

2018-2019 Calendar  
 

 
SEPTEMBER  
Sept. 9 Catechetical Sunday @ 11:15 a.m. Mass  
  Children’s Liturgy of the Word is at the 11:15 a.m. Mass today! 

CFF Kick-Off and Open House in the Memorial Center following Mass 
Sept. 9  (Sun.) First day of RCIA Year 2 (Family Session) 12:45-1:30 p.m. 
Sept. 10 (Mon.) Weekday classes begin 
Sept. 15 (Sat.) Annual Parish Festival 
Sept. 19 (Wed.) First Children’s Choir rehearsal of the year! 
Sept. 23 (Sun.) First day of Sunday PreK/Kinder class 
 

OCTOBER 
Oct. 4   (Thurs.) Feast of Saint Francis: Blessing of the Animals @ 6:30 p.m. in the courtyard 
Oct. 14 (Sun.) Reconciliation Parent Meeting & Lunch @ 12:30 p.m.  
Oct. 28 (Sun.) Junior High & High School Scary Movie Night! 
Oct. 31 (Wed.) All Hallow’s Eve!  No Classes---come to Mass for the Saint Parade on Thursday! 
 

NOVEMBER 
Nov. 1  (Thurs.) All Saints Day:  Mass Times: 8 a.m., 12 noon & 6 p.m.  

All CFF classes attend for the SAINT PARADE @ the 6:00 p.m. Mass 
Nov. 3  Annual Parish Auction Dinner 
Nov. 4  (Sun.) Daylight savings begins….move your clock back one hour! 
Nov. 11/12 Veterans Holiday Weekend No Classes on Sunday & Monday  
Nov. 17/18 (Sat./Sun.) Junior Highers:  Come join us for our annual Turkey Bake & Carve! 
Nov. 19-25    Thanksgiving Break – No Classes – Classes resume Monday, Nov. 26 
Nov. 26 (Mon.) Classes resume from Thanksgiving Break 
 

DECEMBER 
Dec. 2  1st Sunday of Advent   
Dec. 8  (Sat.) Immaculate Conception Holy Day of Obligation Mass Times TBA 
Dec. 9  (Sun.) RCIA YEAR 2 Retreat: 9:30 a.m.-1:45 p.m. (There will be NO RCIA Year 2 Class on Dec. 16.) 
Dec. 10 or11????? (Mon.) Communal Penance Service 7:00 p.m. 
Dec. 17 Christmas Play “A Night in Shining Darkness” 7:00 p.m. in the church 
Dec. 21-22  (Fri./Sat.) Junior High Advent Lock-in 
Dec. 23-Jan. 5 Christmas Vacation – No Classes – Classes resume on Sunday, Jan. 6   
Dec. 24 (Mon.) Children’s Christmas Mass 4:00 p.m.  
 

JANUARY 
Jan. 6  (Sun.) Classes resume from Christmas Break 
Jan. 20-21 Martin Luther King Holiday – No Classes on Sunday & Monday   
Jan. 25  (Fri.) Sacrament of Reconciliation 7:00 p.m. – Reception to follow in the CFF Center 
Jan. 27-30 Safe Environment Week (taught during your child’s regular class session) 
 

FEBRUARY  
Feb. 2  (Sat.) Parish Crab Feed Dinner/Dance  
Feb. 11 (Mon.) President’s Holiday No Monday Classes 
Feb. 17-18 President’s Holiday Weekend – No Classes on Sunday & Monday 
Feb. 24 (Sun.) Confirmation Fired-Up Conference 
   



 
MARCH 
Mar. 6  Ash Wednesday:  Mass Times: 8 a.m., 12 noon & 6 p.m. 
  Wednesday Classes gather at 5:30 p.m. and walk to Mass together. 
Mar. 9* (Sat.) RCIA Year II Rite of Sending 5:00 p.m. Mass  
Mar. 9* (Sat.) RCIA Year II Rite of Election at the Cathedral @ 7:30 p.m.    
Mar. 10 1st Sunday of Lent  Daylight Savings ends… 
Mar. 20 (Wednesday) No Classes (Youth Team attending LA Congress) 
Mar. 24 (Sun.) RCIA Year II First Scrutiny @ 11:15 a.m. Mass –Class to follow dismissal until 12:30 p.m.  
Mar. 30 (Sat.) RCIA Year II Retreat 10:00 a.m. – Concludes at the 5:00 p.m. Mass with the Second Scrutiny  
 

APRIL 
Mar. (Wed.) NO JUNIOR HIGH…..come for class and penance service on Thursday 
Mar. (Thurs.) Communal Penance Service 7:00 p.m. 
Apr. 7   (Sun.) RCIA Year II Third Scrutiny @ 8:00 a.m. Mass – Class to follow dismissal until 9:30 a.m. 
Apr. 13 (Sat./Sun.) Junior High/High School Lenten Lock-in 
Apr. 14 Palm Sunday of the Lord’s Passion– No Classes  
Apr.14-20     Holy Week:  Students attend Holy Week Liturgies instead of their regular CFF class. 
Apr. 18 Holy Thursday – Mass of the Last Supper 7:00 p.m. 
Apr. 19 Good Friday – Meditation @ 12 noon 

 Liturgy @12:30 p.m. 
 Live Stations of the Cross 7:30 p.m. 

Apr. 20 Holy Saturday – RCIA Year II Rite of Preparation 9:15 a.m. (Memorial Center)  
     Followed by Rehearsal in the church  
     Rite of Initiation celebrated at Easter Vigil Mass (sunset time TBA) 

Apr. 21 Easter Sunday 
Apr. 21-27 Spring Break—No Classes--Classes resume Sunday, April 28 
Apr. 27 (Sat.) Parish Family Dinner/Dance/Games 
Apr. 28  (Sun.) Classes resume from Easter Break  
 

MAY 
May 4             (Sat.) First Holy Eucharist Retreat 9:30 a.m.-2:30 p.m.  
May 5 (Sun.) Last day of Sunday Preschool/Kinder 
May 5 Crowning of Mary at the 9:30 a.m. Mass 
May 10 (Fri.) 6th Grade Mini Lock-in 
May 13-15 Last week of classes! 
May 17 (Fri.) First Holy Eucharist Rehearsal @ 6:30 p.m. in the church 
May 19 (Sun.) Sacrament of First Holy Eucharist @ 11:15 a.m. Mass.  
May 30 (Thurs.)  RCIA Year 1 Rite of Acceptance Rehearsal 6:30pm in the church (Date tentative) 
May 31           (Fri./Sat) Year 1 Confirmation Lock-in 
 
JUNE 
June 1           (Sat.) RCIA Year I Rite of Acceptance @ 5:00 p.m. Mass  (Date tentative) 
June 4           (Tues.) Confirmation Rehearsal with Sponsors 7:00 p.m. at the Cathedral 
June 7           (Fri.)   Catechist Appreciation Gathering 
June 9           (Sun.) Sacrament of Confirmation @ 11:00 a.m. Mass at the Cathedral 
 
 
 Please note: We strive to get the calendar correct but please 

check the weekly bulletin for any updates and/or changes! 

*Rites may be celebrated on 
Sunday…dependent on our 
assignment from the Diocese. 


